
Class AAAAA Cross Country State Finals 
 

 

  1.    63  Riverside                      (  19:26  1:37:10   0:49) 

============================================= 

 

  1      6  JESSIE CROWLEY     F  10 5A      19:02 

 

  2     10  KATHERINE ROGERS   F   8 5A      19:16 

 

  3     11  LAURA MACGREGOR    F  10 5A      19:16 

 

  4     16  KAYLA HARRIS       F   9 5A      19:45 

 

  5     20  ELIZABETH ROGERS   F   8 5A      19:51 

 

  6   ( 37) CARTER MARCHBANKS  F  12 5A      20:18 

 

  7   ( 65) ANNA YANG          F  10 5A      20:56 

 

 

 

  2.    93  J. L. Mann                     (  19:39  1:38:15   1:15) 

============================================= 

 

  1      3  MORGAN MOSELEY     F  12 5A      18:50 

 

  2     14  KENNEDY ROUSH      F   7 5A      19:34 

 

  3     18  LILLIAN TAYLOR     F  10 5A      19:47 

 

  4     27  ANA GARCIA VAZQUEZ F  11 5A      19:59 

 

  5     31  MADISON ROUSH      F   8 5A      20:05 

 

  6   ( 33) LANE AHMED         F  11 5A      20:13 

 

  7   ( 52) JENNA WOLSKI       F  12 5A      20:46 

 

 

 

  3.    99  Dorman                         (  19:43  1:38:35   1:02) 

============================================= 

 

  1      5  KATERINA HENDRIX   F  10 5A      18:58 

 

  2     19  ADDISON OSTEEN     F  11 5A      19:48 

 

  3     22  BAYLIE SISK        F  11 5A      19:53 

 

  4     24  CLAIRE YOUNGER     F  11 5A      19:56 

 

  5     29  FAITH NELSON       F  10 5A      20:00 

 

  6   ( 30) ANGELICA GONZALEZ  F  11 5A      20:05 

 

  7   ( 74) JULIA PANHORST     F  11 5A      21:16 

 

 

 

  4.   135  Fort Mill                      (  19:51  1:39:11   1:51) 



============================================= 

 

  1      2  SYDNEY GEORGE      F   9 5A      18:50 

 

  2      4  ABIGAIL DAWSON     F  10 5A      18:57 

 

  3     35  MARY DROLET        F   8 5A      20:15 

 

  4     44  GENESIS SIMPSON    F   8 5A      20:28 

 

  5     50  REGAN HODGE        F   9 5A      20:41 

 

  6   ( 51) MOLLY PASSMORE     F  11 5A      20:45 

 

  7   ( 80) MIA ZIMMERMAN      F   9 5A      21:28 

 

 

 

  5.   188  Wade Hampton (G)               (  20:20  1:41:37   0:51) 

============================================= 

 

  1     17  REBECCA WARD       F  11 5A      19:47 

 

  2     36  ELISE LANAHAN      F   8 5A      20:16 

 

  3     41  FLORA FADGYAS      F   9 5A      20:22 

 

  4     46  HALEY STEVES       F  11 5A      20:34 

 

  5     48  LYDIA RIORDAN      F  11 5A      20:38 

 

  6   ( 87) SOPHIE WALL        F  10 5A      21:42 

 

  7   (126) LAUREN STRANGE     F  10 5A      23:35 

 

 

 

  6.   189  Mauldin                        (  20:14  1:41:07   2:44) 

============================================= 

 

  1      8  MACEY MORGAN       F  10 5A      19:09 

 

  2     13  ELLIE WOOD         F   9 5A      19:27 

 

  3     26  KATY WOOD          F   9 5A      19:58 

 

  4     49  AUBREY LEWIS       F   9 5A      20:40 

 

  5     93  HANNA MCADAM       F  12 5A      21:53 

 

  6   ( 98) AVERY LEWIS        F   7 5A      22:01 

 

  7   (112) MEGAN HUNTER       F  11 5A      22:26 

 

 

 

  7.   194  Dutch Fork                     (  20:20  1:41:40   1:29) 

============================================= 

 

  1     23  LAUREN DEVANEY     F   8 5A      19:54 

 

  2     25  ELISE HILL         F   9 5A      19:58 

 



  3     32  BRIANNA HARTLEY    F  11 5A      20:06 

 

  4     38  MACKENZIE MEIER    F   9 5A      20:19 

 

  5     76  MIRANDA KIRKLEY    F  11 5A      21:23 

 

  6   ( 77) ALEXIS VANDERVELDE F   9 5A      21:24 

 

  7   ( 88) MIA PERRY          F  11 5A      21:42 

 

 

 

  8.   200  Byrnes                         (  20:18  1:41:30   2:28) 

============================================= 

 

  1      7  SARAH TAYLOR       F  12 5A      19:05 

 

  2     15  AVA WOOD           F   8 5A      19:44 

 

  3     42  REAGAN BURNETTE    F   7 5A      20:22 

 

  4     54  SAGE BOWEN         F   7 5A      20:46 

 

  5     82  CLAIRE VERRETT     F   7 5A      21:33 

 

  6   ( 96) MORGAN KITTS       F  12 5A      21:56 

 

  7   (124) CAITLIN HERNANDEZ  F   8 5A      22:57 

 

 

 

  9.   288  James Island                   (  20:48  1:44:00   1:13) 

============================================= 

 

  1     28  ELLA KIELER        F   8 5A      20:00 

 

  2     55  GABI LEHR          F  10 5A      20:47 

 

  3     66  EVE ALEXANDER      F  10 5A      20:58 

 

  4     67  RYANN THOMPSON     F   9 5A      21:02 

 

  5     72  LYLA TRAINUM       F   9 5A      21:13 

 

  6   ( 84) HEATHER DELORENZO  F  12 5A      21:36 

 

  7   (115) FINNEY GARRIGAN    F   9 5A      22:31 

 

 

 

 10.   304  Wando                          (  20:55  1:44:35   1:53) 

============================================= 

 

  1     21  LILY HEINOLD       F  11 5A      19:53 

 

  2     59  CHLOE SANTOR       F  10 5A      20:49 

 

  3     63  HANNAH HOLLOMAN    F  10 5A      20:55 

 

  4     71  ANNA CAROLI HIGGINS F  12 5A      21:12 

 

  5     90  PIPER BARNHART     F   8 5A      21:46 

 



  6   ( 91) CLAUDIA ROLLINS    F   9 5A      21:51 

 

  7   (114) REBECCA BOWERS     F  10 5A      22:27 

 

 

 

 

 11.   307  Hillcrest                      (  20:55  1:44:34   2:30) 

============================================= 

 

  1     12  CAMILLE EGBULA     F   9 5A      19:25 

 

  2     47  LINDY KAVULIC      F  11 5A      20:36 

 

  3     64  MACKINLEY WEISMAN  F   8 5A      20:55 

 

  4     89  KELSEY HAWKINS     F  12 5A      21:43 

 

  5     95  SYDNEY WHITE       F  12 5A      21:55 

 

  6   (110) VALERIE PHILLIPS   F  11 5A      22:20 

 

  7   (120) ALLIE LEAVITT      F  12 5A      22:42 

 

 

 

 12.   313  River Bluff                    (  20:59  1:44:55   1:54) 

============================================= 

 

  1     34  ALEXANDRA NIGGEMANN F  11 5A      20:14 

 

  2     39  RILEY STUART       F  12 5A      20:20 

 

  3     58  GABBI HART         F  11 5A      20:48 

 

  4     79  KADENCE ALEXANDER  F   8 5A      21:25 

 

  5    103  ANSLEY CORDERO     F  12 5A      22:08 

 

  6   (104) JORDYN CARROLL     F  11 5A      22:11 

 

  7   (122) MADISON HART       F   9 5A      22:53 

 

 

 13.   316  Lexington                      (  20:56  1:44:40   2:29) 

============================================= 

 

  1      9  AVA FOWLER         F   9 5A      19:10 

 

  2     68  JANIE REED         F  10 5A      21:05 

 

  3     73  JESSIE BRADENBURG  F   8 5A      21:16 

 

  4     81  HAYLEY IPOCK       F   9 5A      21:30 

 

  5     85  RACHEL COUSINS     F  12 5A      21:39 

 

  6   ( 94) MACKENIZE YODER    F  11 5A      21:54 

 

  7   ( 97) CELESTE LITTRUP    F  11 5A      21:59 

 

 

 



 14.   384  Nation Ford High School        (  21:14  1:46:10   3:46) 

============================================= 

 

  1      1  KATIE POU          F   9 5A      18:31 

 

  2     75  CATE TEDFORD       F  11 5A      21:17 

 

  3     99  ELAINE GRIFFITH    F  11 5A      22:02 

 

  4    100  CLAIRE MATTES      F   9 5A      22:03 

 

  5    109  HUNTER MATTES      F   8 5A      22:17 

 

  6   (125) ANSLEY FOX         F   9 5A      23:03 

 

 

 

 15.   386  Stratford                      (  21:27  1:47:11   2:19) 

============================================= 

 

  1     43  GRACIE MICHAUD     F   8 5A      20:26 

 

  2     53  ALYSSA DAVIS       F  10 5A      20:46 

 

  3     83  LAUREN ADAMS       F  12 5A      21:33 

 

  4     86  BROOKE LOVELADY    F   8 5A      21:41 

 

  5    121  SKYLA SCHLAG       F   9 5A      22:45 

 

  6   (123) SYDNEY PALMER      F  10 5A      22:56 

 

  7   (132) CAROLINE HANKINS   F  10 5A      24:53 

 

 

 

 16.   391  Summerville                    (  21:26  1:47:10   2:03) 

============================================= 

 

  1     45  CAROLINE RAGLIN    F  11 5A      20:30 

 

  2     56  LIZZIE NAVAL       F  11 5A      20:47 

 

  3     57  SYDNEY GREER       F   8 5A      20:48 

 

  4    116  LIBBY HAMILTON     F  10 5A      22:32 

 

  5    117  ABBY CARNEGY       F   8 5A      22:33 

 

  6   (118) LILLIAN KRIESE     F   8 5A      22:33 

 

  7   (131) SKYLER JORGESEN    F  12 5A      24:46 

 

 

 

 17.   407  Irmo                           (  21:31  1:47:32   1:22) 

============================================= 

 

  1     61  KATY HALL          F  10 5A      20:52 

 

  2     70  ELLIE HALL         F   7 5A      21:10 

 

  3     78  SYDNEY GLENN       F   8 5A      21:24 



 

  4     92  SOPHIA HENDERSON   F   9 5A      21:52 

 

  5    106  MARY CLAIRE WILEY  F   7 5A      22:14 

 

  6   (108) HANNAH DAVIS       F   8 5A      22:15 

 

  7   (119) JESSICA KING       F   8 5A      22:39 

 

 

 

 18.   411  Northwestern                   (  21:31  1:47:33   1:34) 

============================================= 

 

  1     60  PIPER GRANT        F  11 5A      20:52 

 

  2     62  DALANIE MELLON     F   7 5A      20:54 

 

  3     69  CAMRYN GUEST       F   9 5A      21:07 

 

  4    107  KELSI DEESE        F  11 5A      22:14 

 

  5    113  ISABELLA PADILLO   F   9 5A      22:26 

 

  6   (128) AMANDA PADILLO     F   9 5A      24:12 

 

  7   (130) KAITLIN MARQUIS    F   7 5A      24:33 

 

 

 

 19.   459  Ashley Ridge High School       (  21:50  1:49:06   2:02) 

============================================= 

 

  1     40  MEGAN WINNINGHAM   F  12 5A      20:21 

 

  2    101  ALLIE KARGES       F  10 5A      22:05 

 

  3    102  BETSY ERICKSON     F  10 5A      22:05 

 

  4    105  RYLEE HOLBROOK     F  11 5A      22:12 

 

  5    111  AUDREY SMITH       F   9 5A      22:23 

 

  6   (127) KATIE BURCHETTE    F  10 5A      23:51 

 

  7   (129) ASHLYN PHIPPS      F  12 5A      24:31 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

Place TmPl Bib   Name                S Gra Team                      Time    Pace  Class R T     

 

===== ==== ===== =================== = === ========================= ======= ===== ===== = =  

 

    1    1   172 KATIE POU           F   9 Nation Ford High School     18:31  5:58 5A    R H  

 

    2    2    70 SYDNEY GEORGE       F   9 Fort Mill                   18:50  6:04 5A    R H  

 

    3    3   113 MORGAN MOSELEY      F  12 J. L. Mann                  18:50  6:04 5A    R H  

 

    4    4    68 ABIGAIL DAWSON      F  10 Fort Mill                   18:57  6:06 5A    R H  

 

    5    5    37 KATERINA HENDRIX    F  10 Dorman                      18:58  6:07 5A    R H  

 

    6    6   204 JESSIE CROWLEY      F  10 Riverside                   19:02  6:08 5A    R H  

 

    7    7    28 SARAH TAYLOR        F  12 Byrnes                      19:05  6:09 5A    R H  

 

    8    8   158 MACEY MORGAN        F  10 Mauldin                     19:09  6:10 5A    R H  

 

    9    9   142 AVA FOWLER          F   9 Lexington                   19:10  6:11 5A    R H  

 

   10   10   209 KATHERINE ROGERS    F   8 Riverside                   19:16  6:12 5A    R H  

 

   11   11   206 LAURA MACGREGOR     F  10 Riverside                   19:16  6:12 5A    R H  

 

   12   12    83 CAMILLE EGBULA      F   9 Hillcrest                   19:25  6:15 5A    R H  

 

   13   13   159 ELLIE WOOD          F   9 Mauldin                     19:27  6:16 5A    R H  

 

   14   14   115 KENNEDY ROUSH       F   7 J. L. Mann                  19:34  6:18 5A    R H  

 

   15        260 MELEA SANGL         F  12 TL Hanna                    19:36  6:19 5A    R H  

 

   16        219 MORGAN WERNER       F  10 Rock Hill                   19:38  6:19 5A    R H  

 

   17        294 EMMA DEROBERTS      F  12 Woodmont High               19:43  6:21 5A    R H  

 

   18   15    30 AVA WOOD            F   8 Byrnes                      19:44  6:21 5A    R H  

 

   19   16   205 KAYLA HARRIS        F   9 Riverside                   19:45  6:22 5A    R H  

 

   20   17   275 REBECCA WARD        F  11 Wade Hampton (G)            19:47  6:22 5A    R H  

 

   21   18   117 LILLIAN TAYLOR      F  10 J. L. Mann                  19:47  6:23 5A    R H  

 

   22   19    39 ADDISON OSTEEN      F  11 Dorman                      19:48  6:23 5A    R H  

 

   23   20   208 ELIZABETH ROGERS    F   8 Riverside                   19:51  6:24 5A    R H  

 

   24   21   279 LILY HEINOLD        F  11 Wando                       19:53  6:24 5A    R H  

 

   25   22    41 BAYLIE SISK         F  11 Dorman                      19:53  6:24 5A    R H  

 

   26   23    50 LAUREN DEVANEY      F   8 Dutch Fork                  19:54  6:25 5A    R H  

 

   27   24    42 CLAIRE YOUNGER      F  11 Dorman                      19:56  6:25 5A    R H  

 

   28   25    52 ELISE HILL          F   9 Dutch Fork                  19:58  6:26 5A    R H  

 

   29   26   160 KATY WOOD           F   9 Mauldin                     19:58  6:26 5A    R H  

 



   30   27   112 ANA GARCIA VAZQUEZ  F  11 J. L. Mann                  19:59  6:26 5A    R H  

 

   31   28   128 ELLA KIELER         F   8 James Island                20:00  6:27 5A    R H  

 

   32   29    38 FAITH NELSON        F  10 Dorman                      20:00  6:27 5A    R H  

 

   33   30    36 ANGELICA GONZALEZ   F  11 Dorman                      20:05  6:28 5A    R H  

 

   34   31   116 MADISON ROUSH       F   8 J. L. Mann                  20:05  6:28 5A    R H  

 

   35   32    51 BRIANNA HARTLEY     F  11 Dutch Fork                  20:06  6:29 5A    R H  

 

   36        218 LANIE JO KNIGHT     F  12 Rock Hill                   20:09  6:29 5A    R H  

 

   37         82 SHELBY SEYMOUR      F  11 Greenwood                   20:09  6:30 5A    R H  

 

   38          9 MORGAN SIMMONDS     F  11 Blythewood                  20:12  6:30 5A    R H  

 

   39   33   111 LANE AHMED          F  11 J. L. Mann                  20:13  6:31 5A    R H  

 

   40   34   195 ALEXANDRA NIGGEMANN F  11 River Bluff                 20:14  6:31 5A    R H  

 

   41   35    69 MARY DROLET         F   8 Fort Mill                   20:15  6:31 5A    R H  

 

   42   36   270 ELISE LANAHAN       F   8 Wade Hampton (G)            20:16  6:32 5A    R H  

 

   43   37   207 CARTER MARCHBANKS   F  12 Riverside                   20:18  6:32 5A    R H  

 

   44   38    54 MACKENZIE MEIER     F   9 Dutch Fork                  20:19  6:33 5A    R H  

 

   45   39   196 RILEY STUART        F  12 River Bluff                 20:20  6:33 5A    R H  

 

   46   40     7 MEGAN WINNINGHAM    F  12 Ashley Ridge High School    20:21  6:33 5A    R H  

 

   47   41   269 FLORA FADGYAS       F   9 Wade Hampton (G)            20:22  6:34 5A    R H  

 

   48   42    25 REAGAN BURNETTE     F   7 Byrnes                      20:22  6:34 5A    R H  

 

   49         34 KENIA SMITH         F  12 Conway High School          20:25  6:35 5A    R H  

 

   50   43   235 GRACIE MICHAUD      F   8 Stratford                   20:26  6:35 5A    R H  

 

   51        295 EMILY MICHENFELDER  F   7 Woodmont High               20:27  6:35 5A    R H  

 

   52   44    73 GENESIS SIMPSON     F   8 Fort Mill                   20:28  6:36 5A    R H  

 

   53   45   251 CAROLINE RAGLIN     F  11 Summerville                 20:30  6:36 5A    R H  

 

   54   46   272 HALEY STEVES        F  11 Wade Hampton (G)            20:34  6:37 5A    R H  

 

   55   47    85 LINDY KAVULIC       F  11 Hillcrest                   20:36  6:38 5A    R H  

 

   56   48   271 LYDIA RIORDAN       F  11 Wade Hampton (G)            20:38  6:39 5A    R H  

 

   57   49   155 AUBREY LEWIS        F   9 Mauldin                     20:40  6:39 5A    R H  

 

   58   50    71 REGAN HODGE         F   9 Fort Mill                   20:41  6:40 5A    R H  

 

   59        291 DARRIAN COLE        F  12 West Florence               20:44  6:41 5A    R H  

 

   60   51    72 MOLLY PASSMORE      F  11 Fort Mill                   20:45  6:41 5A    R H  

 

   61   52   114 JENNA WOLSKI        F  12 J. L. Mann                  20:46  6:41 5A    R H  



 

   62   53   232 ALYSSA DAVIS        F  10 Stratford                   20:46  6:41 5A    R H  

 

   63   54    24 SAGE BOWEN          F   7 Byrnes                      20:46  6:42 5A    R H  

 

   64   55   129 GABI LEHR           F  10 James Island                20:47  6:42 5A    R H  

 

   65   56   250 LIZZIE NAVAL        F  11 Summerville                 20:47  6:42 5A    R H  

 

   66   57   246 SYDNEY GREER        F   8 Summerville                 20:48  6:42 5A    R H  

 

   67   58   193 GABBI HART          F  11 River Bluff                 20:48  6:42 5A    R H  

 

   68   59   283 CHLOE SANTOR        F  10 Wando                       20:49  6:42 5A    R H  

 

   69   60   177 PIPER GRANT         F  11 Northwestern                20:52  6:43 5A    R H  

 

   70   61   100 KATY HALL           F  10 Irmo                        20:52  6:43 5A    R H  

 

   71   62   180 DALANIE MELLON      F   7 Northwestern                20:54  6:44 5A    R H  

 

   72   63   281 HANNAH HOLLOMAN     F  10 Wando                       20:55  6:44 5A    R H  

 

   73   64    88 MACKINLEY WEISMAN   F   8 Hillcrest                   20:55  6:44 5A    R H  

 

   74         60 TESS STUDLEY        F   7 Fort Dorchester             20:56  6:45 5A    R H  

 

   75   65   210 ANNA YANG           F  10 Riverside                   20:56  6:45 5A    R H  

 

   76   66   125 EVE ALEXANDER       F  10 James Island                20:58  6:45 5A    R H  

 

   77        293 ALEXANDRA CLEMENS   F  10 White Knoll                 21:01  6:46 5A    R H  

 

   78   67   130 RYANN THOMPSON      F   9 James Island                21:02  6:46 5A    R H  

 

   79   68   146 JANIE REED          F  10 Lexington                   21:05  6:48 5A    R H  

 

   80   69   178 CAMRYN GUEST        F   9 Northwestern                21:07  6:48 5A    R H  

 

   81   70    99 ELLIE HALL          F   7 Irmo                        21:10  6:49 5A    R H  

 

   82        261 ELLISON WATERS      F   8 TL Hanna                    21:12  6:50 5A    R H  

 

   83   71   280 ANNA CAROLI HIGGINS F  12 Wando                       21:12  6:50 5A    R H  

 

   84   72   131 LYLA TRAINUM        F   9 James Island                21:13  6:50 5A    R H  

 

   85   73   140 JESSIE BRADENBURG   F   8 Lexington                   21:16  6:51 5A    R H  

 

   86   74    40 JULIA PANHORST      F  11 Dorman                      21:16  6:51 5A    R H  

 

   87   75   174 CATE TEDFORD        F  11 Nation Ford High School     21:17  6:51 5A    R H  

 

   88   76    53 MIRANDA KIRKLEY     F  11 Dutch Fork                  21:23  6:53 5A    R H  

 

   89   77    56 ALEXIS VANDERVELDE  F   9 Dutch Fork                  21:24  6:54 5A    R H  

 

   90   78    98 SYDNEY GLENN        F   8 Irmo                        21:24  6:54 5A    R H  

 

   91   79   190 KADENCE ALEXANDER   F   8 River Bluff                 21:25  6:54 5A    R H  

 

   92   80    74 MIA ZIMMERMAN       F   9 Fort Mill                   21:28  6:55 5A    R H  

 



   93   81   143 HAYLEY IPOCK        F   9 Lexington                   21:30  6:56 5A    R H  

 

   94   82    29 CLAIRE VERRETT      F   7 Byrnes                      21:33  6:57 5A    R H  

 

   95   83   231 LAUREN ADAMS        F  12 Stratford                   21:33  6:57 5A    R H  

 

   96   84   126 HEATHER DELORENZO   F  12 James Island                21:36  6:57 5A    R H  

 

   97   85   141 RACHEL COUSINS      F  12 Lexington                   21:39  6:58 5A    R H  

 

   98   86   234 BROOKE LOVELADY     F   8 Stratford                   21:41  6:59 5A    R H  

 

   99   87   274 SOPHIE WALL         F  10 Wade Hampton (G)            21:42  6:59 5A    R H  

 

  100   88    55 MIA PERRY           F  11 Dutch Fork                  21:42  6:59 5A    R H  

 

  101   89    84 KELSEY HAWKINS      F  12 Hillcrest                   21:43  7:00 5A    R H  

 

  102   90   277 PIPER BARNHART      F   8 Wando                       21:46  7:01 5A    R H  

 

  103         59 MEGAN STUDLEY       F   7 Fort Dorchester             21:50  7:02 5A    R H  

 

  104   91   282 CLAUDIA ROLLINS     F   9 Wando                       21:51  7:02 5A    R H  

 

  105   92   101 SOPHIA HENDERSON    F   9 Irmo                        21:52  7:03 5A    R H  

 

  106   93   157 HANNA MCADAM        F  12 Mauldin                     21:53  7:03 5A    R H  

 

  107   94   145 MACKENIZE YODER     F  11 Lexington                   21:54  7:03 5A    R H  

 

  108   95    89 SYDNEY WHITE        F  12 Hillcrest                   21:55  7:04 5A    R H  

 

  109   96    27 MORGAN KITTS        F  12 Byrnes                      21:56  7:04 5A    R H  

 

  110   97   144 CELESTE LITTRUP     F  11 Lexington                   21:59  7:05 5A    R H  

 

  111   98   156 AVERY LEWIS         F   7 Mauldin                     22:01  7:06 5A    R H  

 

  112   99   169 ELAINE GRIFFITH     F  11 Nation Ford High School     22:02  7:06 5A    R H  

 

  113  100   170 CLAIRE MATTES       F   9 Nation Ford High School     22:03  7:06 5A    R H  

 

  114  101     4 ALLIE KARGES        F  10 Ashley Ridge High School    22:05  7:07 5A    R H  

 

  115  102     2 BETSY ERICKSON      F  10 Ashley Ridge High School    22:05  7:07 5A    R H  

 

  116  103   192 ANSLEY CORDERO      F  12 River Bluff                 22:08  7:08 5A    R H  

 

  117  104   191 JORDYN CARROLL      F  11 River Bluff                 22:11  7:09 5A    R H  

 

  118  105     3 RYLEE HOLBROOK      F  11 Ashley Ridge High School    22:12  7:09 5A    R H  

 

  119  106   103 MARY CLAIRE WILEY   F   7 Irmo                        22:14  7:10 5A    R H  

 

  120  107   176 KELSI DEESE         F  11 Northwestern                22:14  7:10 5A    R H  

 

  121  108    97 HANNAH DAVIS        F   8 Irmo                        22:15  7:10 5A    R H  

 

  122  109   171 HUNTER MATTES       F   8 Nation Ford High School     22:17  7:11 5A    R H  

 

  123  110    87 VALERIE PHILLIPS    F  11 Hillcrest                   22:20  7:12 5A    R H  

 

  124  111     6 AUDREY SMITH        F   9 Ashley Ridge High School    22:23  7:13 5A    R H  



 

  125  112   154 MEGAN HUNTER        F  11 Mauldin                     22:26  7:14 5A    R H  

 

  126  113   182 ISABELLA PADILLO    F   9 Northwestern                22:26  7:14 5A    R H  

 

  127  114   278 REBECCA BOWERS      F  10 Wando                       22:27  7:14 5A    R H  

 

  128  115   127 FINNEY GARRIGAN     F   9 James Island                22:31  7:15 5A    R H  

 

  129         58 AUBREE CLEMENTS     F   8 Fort Dorchester             22:32  7:15 5A    R H  

 

  130  116   247 LIBBY HAMILTON      F  10 Summerville                 22:32  7:16 5A    R H  

 

  131  117   245 ABBY CARNEGY        F   8 Summerville                 22:33  7:16 5A    R H  

 

  132  118   249 LILLIAN KRIESE      F   8 Summerville                 22:33  7:16 5A    R H  

 

  133         57 EDEN APGAR          F   8 Fort Dorchester             22:38  7:18 5A    R H  

 

  134  119   102 JESSICA KING        F   8 Irmo                        22:39  7:18 5A    R H  

 

  135  120    86 ALLIE LEAVITT       F  12 Hillcrest                   22:42  7:19 5A    R H  

 

  136  121   237 SKYLA SCHLAG        F   9 Stratford                   22:45  7:20 5A    R H  

 

  137  122   194 MADISON HART        F   9 River Bluff                 22:53  7:22 5A    R H  

 

  138  123   236 SYDNEY PALMER       F  10 Stratford                   22:56  7:23 5A    R H  

 

  139  124    26 CAITLIN HERNANDEZ   F   8 Byrnes                      22:57  7:24 5A    R H  

 

  140  125   168 ANSLEY FOX          F   9 Nation Ford High School     23:03  7:26 5A    R H  

 

  141  126   273 LAUREN STRANGE      F  10 Wade Hampton (G)            23:35  7:36 5A    R H  

 

  142  127     1 KATIE BURCHETTE     F  10 Ashley Ridge High School    23:51  7:41 5A    R H  

 

  143  128   181 AMANDA PADILLO      F   9 Northwestern                24:12  7:48 5A    R H  

 

  144  129     5 ASHLYN PHIPPS       F  12 Ashley Ridge High School    24:31  7:54 5A    R H  

 

  145  130   179 KAITLIN MARQUIS     F   7 Northwestern                24:33  7:54 5A    R H  

 

  146  131   248 SKYLER JORGESEN     F  12 Summerville                 24:46  7:59 5A    R H  

 

  147  132   233 CAROLINE HANKINS    F  10 Stratford                   24:53  8:01 5A    R H  

 

 

 


